
  

 

BHEEMA UNIVERSAL CENTRAL SCHOOL SINDAGI 
 

  

  No: 157, NH:218, "Vidyagiri", Jewargi Road, Sindagi   

  CALENDAR OF EVENTS  - 2016-17   

Sl 
No 

Date Day Academic Activity 
CCE 

Activity 
Activity Details Class 

  MAY   

1 2/5/2016 Monday Re-opening for classes IX & X       

2 4/5/2016 Wednesday Road Safety Week   
Assembly activity, 

Essay writing on World labour Day 
IX & X 

3 7/5/2016 Saturday     Awareness Programme on road safety   

4 14/5/2016 Saturday     Pick and Speak   

5 21/5/2016 Saturday Budha Purnima       

6 28/5/2016 Saturday   CCE Activity 
Slogan Writing 

(World  No Tobacco Day) 
  

7 31/5/2016 Tuesday World No Tobacco Day   Awareness Programme   

  JUNE   

8 1/6/2016 Wednesday School Re-opening      I-VIII 

9 4/6/2016 Saturday   CCE Activity 
Essay Writing/Speech 

(About World Environment Day) 
  

10 5/6/2016 Sunday World Environment Day   Tree Plantation (Saplings)   

11 11/6/2016 Saturday   CCE Activity Debate on Child Labour   

12 12/6/2016 Sunday World Day against Child Labour       

13 
13/06/2016 

TO 
17/06/2016 

  Pen-Paper Test-I   
CCE Capacity Building Programme for 

Teachers   
IX&X 

14 18/6/2016 Saturday   CCE Activity Drawing(Competition)   

15 21/6/2016 Tuesday International Yoga Day   Yoga Display I - X   

16 25/6/2016 Saturday   CCE Activity Singing(Competition)   

  JULY   

17 2/7/2016 Saturday   CCE Activity Collage making (About Ramzan )   

18 6/7/2016 Wednesday Ramzaan   Holiday   

19 8/7/2016 Friday Talent Day     KG-V 

20 9/7/2016 Saturday Talent Day     VI - X 

21 11/7/2016 Monday World Population Day   Seminar on Population Explosion   

22 16/7/2016 Saturday   CCE Activity 
Creative Writing on ways to  
control population explosion 

  

23 
18/07/2016 

To 
23/07/2016 

  
Pen-Paper Test-I 
Pen-Paper Test-II 

    
I-VIII 
IX&X 

24 28/7/2016 Thursday World Nature Conservation Day   Assembly activity   

25 30/7/2016 Saturday     Memory Game   

  AUGUST   

26 6/8/2016 Saturday PT Meeting     I - X 

27 7/8/2016 Sunday Nagar Panchami   Holiday   

28 13/8/2016 Saturday     
Essay Writing/Speech/Flag designing 

( Independence Day) 
  

29 15/8/2016 Monday Independence Day   Celebration I-X 

30 18/8/2016 Thursday Raksha Bandhan   Raksha Bandhan   

31 20/8/2016 Saturday   CCE Activity Bulletin Board Activity I-X 

32 25/8/2016 Thursday Sri Krishna Janmashtami   Celebration   



33 27/8/2016 Saturday   CCE Activity Story Recitation(Moral Values)   

34 29/8/2016 Monday Sanskrit Week   Assembly Activity   

35 
29/08/2016 

TO 
03/09/2016 

  Pen Paper Test II   
CCE /Co –Scholastic Capacity Building 

Programme  
I - VIII 

  SEPTEMBER   

36 5/9/2016 Monday Teacher's Day/Ganesh Chaturthy   Celebration   

37 8/9/2016 Thursday International Day of Literacy   Assembly Activity   

38 9/9/2016 Friday Youth Festival     KG-V 

39 10/9/2016 Saturday Youth Festival CCE Activity   VI-X 

40 12/9/2016 Monday Bakrid   Holiday   

41 16/9/2016 Friday 
International Day for Preservation  

of Ozone Layer 
  Assembly Activity    

42 17/9/2016 Saturday   CCE Activity Discussion on Environmental Issues I-X 

43 
23/09/2016 

To 
29/09/2016 

  Summative Assessment-I   
IX & X as per the schedule given by 

CBSE 
I-VIII 

  OCTOBER   

44 1/10/2016 Saturday Navaratri   Sapano Ka Bharat (Creative writing)   

45 2/10/2016 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi   Awareness Programme  on Cleanliness   

46 8/10/2016 Saturday PT Meeting     I - X 

47 
09/10/2016 

To 
16/10/2016 

  Holiday (Dussehra, Moharam)   Holiday I-X 

48 22/10/2016 Saturday   CCE Activity     

49 24/10/2016 Monday United Nation Day   Assembly Activity   

50 26/10/2016 Wednesday 
Observance of Vigilance  

awareness week 
  Week long activities   

51 
28/10/2016 

TO 
01/11/2016 

  Holiday  (Diwali)   Holiday   

  NOVEMBER   

52 1/11/2016 Tuesday Kannada Rajyosthava   Holiday(Celebration)   

53 5/11/2016 Saturday Children's day   Celebration   

54 9/11/2016 Wednesday International Week of Science & Peace   Film Show   

55 11/11/2016 Friday National Education Day       

56 12/11/2016 Saturday   CCE Activity Extempore Speech   

57 14/11/2016 Monday Children's day/Gurunanak Jayanthi   Celebrations    

58 17/11/2016 Thursday Kanakadas Jayanthi   Holiday   

59 19/11/2016 Saturday   CCE Activity Quiz based on Unicef   

60 
21/11/2016 

TO 
26/11/2016 

  Pen-Paper Test-III   Constitution Day Activities  I-X 

  DECEMBER   

61 1/12/2016 Thursday World Aids Day   Marathon/Run/Walk   

62 2/12/2016 Friday Sports Day KG - X     

63 3/12/2016 Saturday 
 

CCE Activity 
SST Quiz Competition VI - X  

on Human Rights  
  

64 4/12/2016 Sunday Human Rights Day 
  

  

65 11/12/2016 Sunday UNICEF DAY       

66 12/12/2016 Monday Id-Milad   Holiday    



67 16/12/2016 Friday Bheema Winter Carnival CCE Activity An Entrepreneurship activity I-V  

68 17/12/2016 Saturday Bheema Winter Carnival CCE Activity An Entrepreneurship activity  VI-X  

69 22/12/2016 Thursday National Mathematics Day   Film show on Mathematics   

70 24/12/2016 Saturday Christmas Eve    X mass Tree Decoration   

71 25/12/2016 Sunday Christmas Day   
 

  

72 31/12/2016 Saturday   CCE Activity Skit   

  JANUARY   

73 1/1/2017 Sunday New Year  Celebration     I-X 

74 
06/01/2017 

To 
12/01/2017 

  Pen-Paper Test-IV     IX&X 

75 12/1/2017 Thursday National Youth Day   Assembly Activity   

76 14/1/2017 Saturday Makar Sankranti   Holiday I-X 

77 15/1/2017 Sunday Pongal       

78 21/1/2017 Saturday   CCE Activity     

79 26/1/2017 Thursday Republic Day   Celebration   

80 28/1/2017 Saturday Annual Day Celebrations       

  FEBRUARY   

81 4/2/2017 Saturday World Cancer Day CCE Activity 
Doctor's Visit and addressing  the 

students 
  

82 11/2/2017 Saturday   CCE Activity Mental Maths   

83 
13/02/2017 

To 
18/02/2017 

  Pen-Paper Test-IV     I-VIII 

84 21/2/2017 Tuesday International Mother's       

85 24/2/2017 Friday         

86 25/2/2017 Saturday Maha Shivarathri   Holiday I-X 

87 28/2/2017 Tuesday National Science Day   Lab related activity   

  MARCH   

88 4/3/2017 Saturday   CCE Activity Quiz Competition (Science)   

89 11/3/2017 Saturday     Slogan/Skit VI-X ( About Water)   

90 13/3/2017 Monday Holi   Holiday I-X 

91 18/3/2017 Saturday   CCE Activity     

92 
17/03/2017 

To 
25/03/2017 

  Summative Assessment-II   IX & X as per  CBSE Schedule  I - IX 

93     School Closes for Summer Holidays       

94 1/4/2017 Saturday Result Announcement & P T  Meeting     I-IX 

 


